
2024039 Limpopo Baobab Mini 2 
GS 16
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2

TSA081621

TSA092141

LIM

LIM

[1] Luna Mary LEON RODRIGUEZ

Juane SMIT 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA102609

TSA082636

LIM

LIM

Ditheto MAKGOPA

Marcielle BERG RODRIGUEZ 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA081832

TSA092672

LIM

LIM

Miani VOSLOO

Angel MODIKA 6-4, 6-1

7

8

TSA092697

TSA091571

LIM

LIM

Zelné LEPART

[2] Leago MAROKANE 6-0, 6-0

[1] Luna Mary LEON RODRIGUEZ

Marcielle BERG RODRIGUEZ

6-0, 6-0

Miani VOSLOO

[2] Leago MAROKANE 

6-1, 6-2

[1] Luna Mary LEON RODRIGUEZ

[2] Leago MAROKANE 

6-3, 6-3

[1] Luna Mary LEON RODRIGUEZ

Marcielle BERG RODRIGUEZ

Miani VOSLOO 6-0, 6-0

Miani VOSLOO

Juane SMIT

Ditheto MAKGOPA 6-0, 6-4

Angel MODIKA

Zelné LEPART 6-4, 6-2

Juane SMIT

Angel MODIKA

6-2, 7-5

Juane SMIT

Ditheto MAKGOPA

Zelné LEPART 6-3, 6-2

Zelné LEPART
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